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Match # Date Venue

Match 

Times

Trophy/Accumulator Tide Time

Tide 

Height

30

Sunday 7th January NO MATCH

NO MATCH HW 10:28 a.m. 4.6m

31

Sunday 14th January Salthouse

10:00 - 

3:00

1st Leg Winter Accumulator, 

NN NSL Teams of 5 Round 4 & 

OPEN

LW 11:31 a.m. 4.3m

32

Sunday 21st January NO MATCH

NO MATCH HW 9:01 a.m 4.5m

33

Sunday 28th January Trimingham

10:00 - 

3:00

2nd Leg Winter Accumulator & 

Foreman Cup

LW 9:54 a.m. 4.3m

34

Sunday 4th February Kelling

10:00 - 

3:00

3rd Leg Winter Accumulator, 

NN NSL Teams of 5 Round 5 & 

OPEN

HW 9:13 a.m 4.9m

35

Sunday 11th February NO MATCH

NO MATCH LW 9:59 a.m. 4.0m

36

Sunday 18th February Salthouse

10:00 - 

3:00

4th Leg Winter Accumulator & 

Cockaday Cup

HW 8:06 a.m. 4.7m

37

Sunday 25th February Kelling

10:00 - 

3:00

5th Leg Winter Accumulator & 

Woodwood Cup

HW 2:07 a.m. 3.9m

38

Sunday 4th March Bacton

11:00 - 

4:00

6th Leg Winter Accumulator HW 8:06 a.m. 5.0m

39

Sunday 11th March NO MATCH

NO MATCH HW 2:07 a.m. 3.7m

40

Sunday 18th March Bacton

10:00 - 

3:00

7th Leg Winter Accumulator, 

NN NSL Teams of 5 Round 6 & 

OPEN

HW 7:09 a.m. 4.8m

-

Saturday 24th March

Kelling Heath 

Holiday Park

2:00 - 

5:00

-

Saturday 24th March

Kelling Heath 

Holiday Park

7:00 

onwards
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